
5102 1128 W Georgia Street, Vancouver
$3,490,000

The epitome of prestige & luxury at the 61-storey 
"Shangri-La". A stunning NW corner home w/
unsurpassed quality atop the city on the the 51st 
floor is waiting for your arrival. This sprawling 
over 2600 sqft 2 bed+2.5 bath residence features a 
spacious & open flr plan to maximize almost 270 
degrees of breathtaking & unobstructed vws from 
Coal Harbour-North Shore Mtns-Stanley Park-
English Bay which can be enjoyed from every rm 
inside the unit or your LARGE BALCONY. Lge 
living areas w/oversized bdrms & W/I closets & 
stunning enstes. Made for entertaining: 2 stoves, 
SubZero wine cooler, sun&blackout shades, tech 
upgrades, B/I Miele coffeemaker & so much more. 
Enjoy the convenience of 5-star hotel amenities & 
2 prkg stalls included!

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® V749485

Residential Attached

Coal Harbour

2 Bedrooms

3 Bathrooms

2,681 SF

$1,488.55 Maintenance Fees

FEATURES

Year Built: 2008

Views: FULL MTN, WATER/ENGLISH BAY & PARK

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Danny Chow PREC*
604.765.2469
dchow@rennie.com
rennie.com/dannychow

Salina Kai PREC*
604.773.7013
skai@rennie.com
rennie.com/salinakai

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E
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